Ho tén Bophdn| 1 | 2 | 3 (4| 7| 8| 9|10|11|14|15|16|17|18|21(22(23|24|25(28|29|30( 31| Tong
VI VAN KHUONG BGD 44 (445 8.3 [8.08(8.9 5.628.45 7.9218.33|7.9 [8.37 8.75/7.92 56 |10.83
BAN GIAM PGC Count 1
KHA THI HAI DUQC |8.05|7.78|7.98(8.15(8.15(7.92 |8.1 8.07 (3.9 7.85|7.33(8.03 (8.2 (8.38|7.7 [8.088.08|7.88 8.22| 15.56
KHOA DUQC Count 1
HOANG VAN TRUNG TCHC  |8.528.68 8.28[8.65 [8.45 |8.75 |8.62 |8.88 |8.18 |8.75 |8.67 |5.67 8.389.088.62 [8.72 8.63/4.075.65(5.17 | 16.63
PHUNG DUY BUC TCHC 8.873.558.388.45 7.9 [8.15 5.67 8.2 8.43|7.788.1 |3.9 |4.02(2.67(3.98(3.88(3.17(5.25| 11.6
KHA VAN HA TCHC 2.92 5.28 8.58 4,57 4.62 8.288.15 3.77 4.87
VI VAN THIN TCHC  |3.884.373.87 4454 |[5.63(5.73[4.33[5.58 (7.7 5.52(6.37|3.78 |8.43 4.58 4.55 (8.4 |8.43| 10.49
LO VAN TUAN TCHC  [8.25(7.237.93(8.178.378.85|7.85|5.23|7.53 8.1 [8.4 [8.2 |7.8 7.25(8.3 [8.22(8.32(3.97(7.98|7.53(3.22 4.2 | 16.92
LA VAN HUYNH TCHC  |3.78 8.57(8.5 |5.17(8.57(8.38(5.43 8.6 |8.4 |8.43|7.97(8.42(8.97(8.58(8.02(3.084.05|8 |2.57|8.05|5.52 | 15.46
LUONG VAN Al TCHC  |8.05[4.3 |7.45 0.9 |2.67 6.13|7.82|7.15 5.93(4.82| 5.8
LU VAN TOA TCHC  |8.288.55|7.72 8.5 [8.53]9.07[8.5 8.678.48(8.88 (8.22 8.434.288.27 |4.42 7.37|4.6 |3.25(8.3 | 14.95
TG CHU'C HANH CHINH ( 8
HA BA VU KSBT  |7.9 [8.33(9.42(7.03(8.98(8.3 (8.3 [8.93(8.65 [8.63(8.38 (8.53 (8.33 [3.43 [8.45 [8.43 [5.27 8.624.223.82(8.15| 16.81
L VAN HIEP KSBT  |7.33(8.15(8.38(8.22 [8.43(7.82(8.17 (8.3 |8.33(8.22(8.22(8.38 (8.2 [8.35(8.05(8.08(8.15 (8.1 [8.52(8.78|7.77 18.08
HA NGOC ANH KSBT  |7.32(8.3 [7.98(8.2 [8.32(8.23(8 [8.25(8.37(8.12(8.02(8.13 (8 [7.98(8.4 [8.22(8.22(8.18(3.57[8.587.95[8.52|8.58 | 19.29
VU BA TONG KSBT  |8.32(4.43(5.7 [8.27[4.48(9.07 7.67 [8.75 [8.03 [8.98 |7.47 8.77 (8.6 (8.5 |(8.98 (4.188.72(8.78|8.57|5.97 |4.18|8.58 |4.15 | 17.82
CUT VAN PHON KSBT  |8.4 [7.53|8.28(7.8 [8.63|7.63(8.13(8.2 |7.82|7.87(7.97|8 [8.15(8.32(8.088.13 8.47 |4.228.35(5.18 | 16.33
VI VAN KHOA KSBT 8.338.12(8.3 [8.32(8.15|7.82(7.52(8.35|8.37(8.18|8.28 [8.13(3.07 |8.23 (8.2 |8.3 |8 |8.25|8.58(7.9 [5.55(8.08 | 18.09
NGUYEN VAN TUAN KSBT  |8.48(8.58/8.63(8.12(8.438.67 [8.98 |8.67 |8.23 [8.62 8.48/8.62 8.5 |3.37(8.63(8.52(8.47|8 |8.45|3.95(3.87(8.77| 18.21
GIA BA SO KSBT  |[5.32(7.92(8.4 |(8.23(7.97|7.75(8.42 (8.9 |8.35(8.83 [4.43 7.788.12(8.68 8.7 |8.62(7.63(8.55(8.82 [5.47 |2.68|7.23 | 17.57
KHOA KSBT- HIV/AIDS ( 8




NGUYEN VAN HIEU ATTP  [8.128.278.27(8.48 [8.458.75 |8.27 [8.42 |8.85 |8.35 [8.55 |8.4 |2.75(8.578.27(8.42 (8.3 [8.173.55 15.69
VI THI NGAN ATTP  [8.15(8.08|3.88 8 [8.4 (8.33]8.23(8.37(8.37|7.87(8.25 7.58(7.73 2.82(8.45(8.1 [8.2 [8.15|14.42
LO XUAN QUANG ATTP  [8.05(7.63|5.27|8.4 (8.7 |8.57|8.37(8.53|8.53 (8.4 (8.55 8.25(8.4 (3.1 |8.47(8.17(8.22(8.33(3.25[5.75(8.22 | 16.74
MOONG THI NHAN ATTP  [8.32(8.33|7.97 8.42(8.42 (8.378.45 |8.42 (8.73|8.38|8.3 [7.937.98(8.17(8.25(8.27|8.17 [8.22 (8.18 |4.43|3.9 (8.6 |18.36
VI THI MY LA ATTP  |7.85(8.7 |7.48(8.43 (7.9 |8.35|8.37(8.388.03|8.57 [8.55 (8.738.08 |8.27 |7.5 8.03 8.57(3.97 | 15.15
vO VAN HUNG ATTP  |2.2 [6.55(4.12 7.87(7.35(8.3 |6.826.72 6.35(7.88|7.536.83 [4.15|2.8 |3.05(5.3 |3.38]10.21
KHOA ATTP - YTCC&DD | 6

LO THI HANG DAN SO |7.7217.92|7.9 [8.37(8.17(7.987.93|8 [8.68|7.83|7.97 [8.83 |4.43 8.5 |8.32(8.37(8.07 (8.5 8.28| 15.96
MUA XIA LU DAN SO [8.17(8.3 |(7.98 8.4 |7.82 8.52(8.53 (5.4 |5.4 |7.72(8.02|7.9 |7.87(8.28(8.27|7.28(7.98 |3.63 |5.17 [8.33 | 15.67
TRAN THI KHANH DAN SO |7.93(8.43 (8.27(8.17 |8.38 [8.48 |7.92 |8.22 [8.43 |8.28 |8.58 [8.8 |8.32|4.95 [8.08 [5.48|8.68 (5.2 [4.42 7.9 |5.47|16.67
TRAN THI TUYET DANSO |7.85(7.83|8 [8.6 |8.5 [8.22|7.7 |7.83(8.33(8.07|7.87(8.42(8.25(8.33 [4.27 12.43
LA THI OANH DAN SO |8.38(8.7 |8.85(8.55(8.57 (8.3 (8.78(9.05|8.8 (8.43(8.62 8.3 [8.42(8.55|8.2 (8.28/8.32|7.88(8.57(8.5 | 17.88
PHONG DAN SO Count 5

Grand Count 29




